
Blanket Tiger Football
2023

Friday Aug. 11 Menard Scrimmage 6:00
Friday Aug. 18 Blanket Scrimmage 6:00
Friday Aug. 25 Rising Star Blanket 7:30
Friday Sept. 1 Bryson Blanket 7:30
Friday Sept. 8 Eden Eden 7:30

Friday Sept. 15 Santa Anna Santa Anna 7:30
Saturday Sept. 23 Moran Moran 5:00

Friday Sept. 29 Evant # Blanket 7:30
Friday Oct. 6 BYE BYE

Thursday Oct. 12 Gus�ne* Gus�ne 7:30
Friday Oct. 20 Mullin* Blanket 7:30
Friday Oct. 27 Sidney* Sidney 7:30
Friday Nov. 3 Zephyr* Blanket 7:30

Thursday Sept. 7 Eden Blanket 6:00
Thursday Sept. 14 Santa Anna Blanket 6:00
Thursday Sept. 21 Moran Blanket 5:00
Thursday Sept. 28 Evant Evant 6:00

Thursday Oct. 5 Jonesboro Blanket 6:00
Thursday Oct. 12 Gus�ne* Gus�ne 5:00
Thursday Oct. 19 Mullin* Mullin 6:00
Thursday Oct. 26 Sidney* Blanket 6:00
Thursday Nov. 2 Zephyr* Zephyr 6:00

*District Games # Homecoming
Superintendent David Whisenhunt Principal Joe Branham

Athle�c Director Michael Cherry Assistant Adrian Greenfield
Phone (325) 748-5311 Ext. 508 Jalen Helms 

Menard/Lometa

Bronte/Iredell

JH Schedule


